
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

# 

24 

13 

694 

286 

119 

88 

97 

3 

555 

9 

219 

30 

87 

99 

171 

33 

17 

477 

25 

51 

56 

84 

202 

82 

300 

157 

186 

19 

279 

Vorname/Name 

Stephan Reimann 

Ralf Ebert 

Sven Kromer 

Martin Haase 

Rasmus Priergaard 

Christian Pacher 

Kim Adlhart 

Niklas Damgaard 

Dominic Lehner 

Jan Philipp Berges 

Alex Breuker 

Hansrudi Zimmermann 

Felix Rottmann-Flügge 

Tim Bendig 

Jochen Kohn 

Tim Baral 

Carolin Wietig 

Sascha Pätzold 

Giovanni Battani 

Robert Günnel 

Diogo Almeida 

Tibor Zieres 

Frank Lehmann 

Kevin Chadrysiak 

Kai Riemer 

Andre Hagert 

Benjamin Francuz 

Lars Jentsch 

Morten Lundgaard Mejdahl 

Fahrzeug 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

KTM 

TM 

KTM 

KTM 

TM 

TM 

TM 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Husaberg 

Husqvarna 

TM 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

TM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Husquarna 

Kawasaki 

TM 

KTM 

KTM 

Klasse 

P3 G 

P3 

P3 

P3 

P3 

P3 

P3 

P3 

P3 

P3 

P3 

P3 G 

P3 

P3 

P3 

P3 

P3 

P3 

P3 

P3 

P3 

P3 G 

P3 

P3 

P3 

P3 

P3 

P3 

P3 

Nat. 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

DEN 

GER 

AUT 

DEN 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

SUI 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

ITA 

GER 

POR 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

DEN 

Beste Zeit. 

1:21.540 

1:21.870 

1:21.988 

1:22.054 

1:22.302 

1:22.486 

1:22.515 

1:22.832 

1:22.883 

1:22.928 

1:22.957 

1:23.078 

1:23.197 

1:23.316 

1:23.481 

1:23.755 

1:24.101 

1:24.475 

1:24.587 

1:24.731 

1:24.760 

1:24.898 

1:24.907 

1:24.987 

1:25.176 

1:25.265 

1:25.667 

1:26.603 

1:27.011 

Diff. 

0.330 

0.448 

0.514 

0.762 

0.946 

0.975 

1.292 

1.343 

1.388 

1.417 

1.538 

1.657 

1.776 

1.941 

2.215 

2.561 

2.935 

3.047 

3.191 

3.220 

3.358 

3.367 

3.447 

3.636 

3.725 

4.127 

5.063 

5.471 

In Runde 

6 

4 

3 

3 

8 

9 

3 

11 

8 

10 

10 

8 

4 

9 

9 

8 

9 

9 

6 

11 

5 

4 

8 

8 

7 

6 

7 

7 

4 

Beste Geschw. 

67,241 

66,970 

66,873 

66,819 

66,618 

66,469 

66,446 

66,192 

66,151 

66,115 

66,092 

65,996 

65,901 

65,807 

65,677 

65,462 

65,193 

64,904 

64,818 

64,708 

64,686 

64,581 

64,574 

64,513 

64,370 

64,303 

64,001 

63,310 

63,013 
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SuperMoto DM Großenhain 

P3 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 15:04:44 

Grossenhain 1,523 Km 

18.06.2016 15:05 


